
Rule 3:16 Practicing with Professionalism Course  
 
Approved Providers: 
Boston Bar Association (BBA)  
Greater Lynn Bar Association (GLBA)  
Massachusetts Bar Association (MBA)  
Massachusetts Continuing Legal Education, Inc. (MCLE)  
 

2015 Calendar* 
Month In-Boston Provider Out-of-Boston Provider 

January 2015 MBA 
Thursday, January 22  
 

GLBA -- Salem  
Friday, January 30 

February 2015 BBA 
Friday, February 6 
 

MBA -- Worcester 
Thursday, February 19  

March 2015 MCLE 
Monday, March 9 
 

MBA -- Dartmouth 
Thursday, March 19 
 

April 2015 BBA 
Friday, April 24 
 

BBA -- Springfield  
Friday, April 3 

May 2015 MCLE 
Monday, May 18 
 

MBA -- Worcester 
Wednesday, May 13 

June 2015 BBA 
Friday, June 19 
 

GLBA -- Salem 
Wednesday, June 3 

July 2015 
 
 

MBA  
Thursday, July 16 

 
NO PROGRAMS SCHEDULED 

August 2015 BBA 
Thursday, August 20 
 

 
NO PROGRAMS SCHEDULED 

September 2015 
 
 

MCLE 
Monday, September 14 

MBA -- Lowell 
Thursday, September 17 

October 2015 
 

BBA 
Friday, October 9 
 

MBA -- Springfield 
Friday, October 23 

November 2015 
 

MCLE 
Monday, November 16 
 

GLBA -- Salem 
Wednesday, November 4 

December 2015 
 

BBA 
Friday, December 11 

 
NO PROGRAMS SCHEDULED 
 

*Dates and locations subject to change. 

http://www.bostonbar.org/edu/practicing-with-professionalism
http://www.lynnbar.com/practicing-with-professionalism/
http://www.massbar.org/cle/professionalism-course
http://www.mcle.org/main/practicingwithprofessionalism/

